1911 GOLD CORP.

1911 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA65442J1075

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:38:21

Price
0.135 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

8.00% (0.01)

CA65442J1075

AUMB

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.13 CAD (10,000)
0.14 CAD (5,000)
0.13 CAD

0.135 CAD

0.125 CAD

0.125 CAD
0.131888 CAD
217,347
28,665.54

30

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65442J1075&ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a679310141cd35d1e47457f27e35625c50c64646840520077d431ba9e0598f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38618030e12761cc6&time=1722205172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d8b6fd99e100501fe398d90360ecd131da6b38dfa0d7f4864aa8488ea981c19&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb4fee538ab83d042&time=1722205172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5025fdded8369e1501153d6c9d0ab8c2eef10869c5be740bc52be68aff2c633d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa1f1ce255d9ad0d6&time=1722205172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f565688dbdb557b310eb1585edf17f7ba8f69a1597eb8089e9594841a42937b5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=746b107d831c77f6e&time=1722205172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db21a9c8d235a55497cb4151854dda879e73e3caafc64e8a9eba0e50523fe868&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d9bca7111b43fd8e&time=1722205172&tool=RSC

1911 GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:38:21

Price
0.135 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 8.00% (0.01)

ISIN CA65442J1075
Symbol AUMB
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.13 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.14 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.13 CAD
High 0.135 CAD
Low 0.125 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.125 CAD
VWAP 0.131888 CAD
Volume (pcs) 217,347
Trading volume 28,665.54
Number of trades 30
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +80.00% +42.11% -60.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.04 -0.21
Beta 2.70 1.16 0.77
Volatility  108.21 99.65 91.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 1911 GOLD CORP.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:38 0.135 CAD 0.03
Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:33 0.0992 USD 0.00

Issues 26

0.133 CAD (105,214
0.117 CAD (149,517
0.106 CAD (197,563
0.089 CAD (115,812
0.190 CAD (2024/07/16
0.060 CAD (2024/02/22
0.190 CAD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.060 CAD (2023/12/13)

Number of
trades

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224928197

1911 GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
1911 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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